## Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

## **Amendment Form**

	JBC 04/05/05 (1)
***************	* *
Subtitle of House Bill No. 1111	
"AN ACT FOR THE STATE BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS APPROPR	IATION
FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."	

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1111.

Amend House Bill No. 1111 as originally introduced:

Page 2, lines 5, delete "\$66,200 \$68,007" and substitute
"\$74,919 \$76,892"

AND

Page 2, line 20, delete "\$ 279,741 \$ 287,952" and substitute
"\$ 288,460 \$ 296,837"

AND

Page 2, line 21, delete "75,630 77,173" and substitute
"78,159 79,750"

AND

Page 2, line 28, delete "\$ 491,431 \$ 481,185" and substitute
"\$ 502,679 \$ 492,647"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_ By: Senator Faris JKA/JKA - 04-05-2005 18:21 JKA189